Fulton
Girls Varsity Soccer
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

 Jen Killian, Head Coach
e Corry Zion, Asst Coach

Players (19)

NAME

Olivia Bauer

Anna Bednarz
Courtney Bednarz
Claire Broderick
Campbell Brown

Mya Carroll

Luz de Luna Catano-Matip
Solange Catano-Matip
Grace Clary

Mariflor Diaz-Perez
Meghan Galvin

Mary Jerred

Kaeli McCarthy

Kayla McCraith
Mandy Miller

Lydia Mirabito
Carleigh Patterson
Allison Standish
Christina Tallents

NUMBER

2
24
25
5

21
13
20

16
15
26
7
9
23
11
27/22
12
14
17

Athletics Director: Christopher Ells
Assistant: Meghan Gage

6 William Gillard Drive
Fulton, NY, 13069
(315) 593-5525

GRADE
12

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
11
Graduated
11
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
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